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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 7 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
20.11.2021 - 11:55 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

10 godina

1. Janko Jelenic 10 Niš 2005, NI 42.11 146
2. Lazar Milacic 10 Poseidon, PN 42.56 142
3. Konstantin Mrdakovic 10 Napredak, KŠ 43.11 136
4. Vojin Grujovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 43.57 132
5. Andrej Gocic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 44.02 128
6. Ognjen Spasic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 44.27 126
7. Vasilije Petrovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 44.85 121
8. Ilija Stojanovic 10 Naisus, NI 46.66 107
9. Mihajlo Janic 10 Napredak, KŠ 46.85 106

10. Djordje Jovanovic 10 Rasina, KŠ 46.88 106
11. Jovan Mladenovic 10 Leskovac, LE 47.14 104
12. Viktor Perovski 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 47.90 99
13. Lazar Cvetkovic 10 Leskovac, LE 49.69 89
14. Gavrilo Antic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 50.72 84
15. Trifun Andjelkovic 10 Poseidon, PN 52.02 77
16. Ilija Stojanovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 52.87 74

Ognjen Perovski 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 52.87 74
18. Luka Kontrec 10 Niš 2005, NI 53.79 70

DSQ David Jevtovic 10 Radnički 1969, KG

11 - 12 godina

1. Relja Misic 12 Pirat, KG 35.21 251
2. Pavle Ganic 12 Dubočica, LE 37.80 203
3. Nikola Petrovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 38.43 193
4. Strahinja Stojanovic 11 Niš 2005, NI 38.55 191
5. Jovan Dimitrijevic 12 Radnički 1969, KG 40.37 166
6. Ognjen Joksic 11 LAJK, LA 42.84 139
7. Dimitrije Ignjatovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 43.86 130
8. Djordje Markovic 11 Leskovac, LE 43.93 129
9. Djordje Tosic 12 Niš 2005, NI 47.64 101

10. Filip Nikolic 11 Rasina, KŠ 47.99 99
11. Života Vidanović 11 Sveti Sava, PI 49.50 90
12. Teodor Pesic 11 Niš 2005, NI 51.79 78
13. Aleksa Jevremovic 11 Radnički 1969, KG 57.86 56

DSQ Filip Jovanovic 12 Napredak, KŠ

13 - 14 godina

1. Vuk Nikolic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 29.57 424
2. Ilija Sosic 14 Delta, PN 30.75 377
3. Stefan Todorov 14 Sveti Nikola, NI 31.16 362
4. Petar Ganic 14 Dubočica, LE 32.51 319
5. Mateja Milenovic 13 Napredak, KŠ 32.73 312
6. Lazar Markovic 13 Viking, PN 37.99 200
7. Sava Kalicanin 13 Radnički 1969, KG 47.14 104
8. Mihajlo Jovanović 13 Sveti Sava, PI 51.69 79
9. Filip Radotic 13 Radnički 1969, KG 55.69 63
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back

15 - 16 godina

1. Luka Jankovic 16 Napredak, KŠ 28.83 457
2. Aleksa Andric 15 Radnički 1969, KG 43.11 136

17 - 18 godina

1. Bratislav Pesic 18 Dubočica, LE 27.21 544
2. Djordje Borojevic 17 Poseidon, PN 28.33 482
3. Kosta Bugarinovic 17 Sveti Nikola, NI 34.38 269

Otvoreno/Open

1. Bratislav Pesic 18 Dubočica, LE 27.21 544
2. Djordje Borojevic 17 Poseidon, PN 28.33 482
3. Luka Jankovic 16 Napredak, KŠ 28.83 457
4. Vuk Nikolic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 29.57 424
5. Ilija Sosic 14 Delta, PN 30.75 377
6. Stefan Todorov 14 Sveti Nikola, NI 31.16 362
7. Petar Ganic 14 Dubočica, LE 32.51 319
8. Mateja Milenovic 13 Napredak, KŠ 32.73 312
9. Kosta Bugarinovic 17 Sveti Nikola, NI 34.38 269

10. Relja Misic 12 Pirat, KG 35.21 251
11. Pavle Ganic 12 Dubočica, LE 37.80 203
12. Lazar Markovic 13 Viking, PN 37.99 200
13. Nikola Petrovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 38.43 193
14. Strahinja Stojanovic 11 Niš 2005, NI 38.55 191
15. Jovan Dimitrijevic 12 Radnički 1969, KG 40.37 166
16. Janko Jelenic 10 Niš 2005, NI 42.11 146
17. Lazar Milacic 10 Poseidon, PN 42.56 142
18. Ognjen Joksic 11 LAJK, LA 42.84 139
19. Konstantin Mrdakovic 10 Napredak, KŠ 43.11 136

Aleksa Andric 15 Radnički 1969, KG 43.11 136
21. Vojin Grujovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 43.57 132
22. Dimitrije Ignjatovic 11 Sveti Nikola, NI 43.86 130
23. Djordje Markovic 11 Leskovac, LE 43.93 129
24. Andrej Gocic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 44.02 128
25. Ognjen Spasic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 44.27 126
26. Vasilije Petrovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 44.85 121
27. Ilija Stojanovic 10 Naisus, NI 46.66 107
28. Mihajlo Janic 10 Napredak, KŠ 46.85 106
29. Djordje Jovanovic 10 Rasina, KŠ 46.88 106
30. Jovan Mladenovic 10 Leskovac, LE 47.14 104

Sava Kalicanin 13 Radnički 1969, KG 47.14 104
32. Djordje Tosic 12 Niš 2005, NI 47.64 101
33. Viktor Perovski 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 47.90 99
34. Filip Nikolic 11 Rasina, KŠ 47.99 99
35. Života Vidanović 11 Sveti Sava, PI 49.50 90
36. Lazar Cvetkovic 10 Leskovac, LE 49.69 89
37. Gavrilo Antic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 50.72 84
38. Mihajlo Jovanović 13 Sveti Sava, PI 51.69 79
39. Teodor Pesic 11 Niš 2005, NI 51.79 78
40. Trifun Andjelkovic 10 Poseidon, PN 52.02 77
41. Ilija Stojanovic 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 52.87 74
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I kolo PSCS Zima 2021
Pirot, 20.11.2021

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

41. Ognjen Perovski 10 Sveti Nikola, NI 52.87 74
43. Luka Kontrec 10 Niš 2005, NI 53.79 70
44. Filip Radotic 13 Radnički 1969, KG 55.69 63
45. Aleksa Jevremovic 11 Radnički 1969, KG 57.86 56

DSQ Filip Jovanovic 12 Napredak, KŠ
DSQ David Jevtovic 10 Radnički 1969, KG
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